

FECHA DE ADQUISICION	FECHA DE REGISTRO	CODIGO	MEDIDA	DESCRIPCION	EXISTENCIA	PRECIO	TOTAL VALORES RD\$
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	183	UNIDAD	ABANICO DE PISO	2	11,349.06	\$ 22,698.12
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	172	PIE	ALAMBRE DE GOMA	270	76.70	\$ 20,709.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	193	UNIDAD	ANTORCHA PARA SOLDAR	1	1,846.70	\$ 1,846.70
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	281	UNIDAD	BROCHAS 3'	2	90.00	\$ 180.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	213	UNIDAD	CAPACITOR DE MARCHA 35UF	2	366.63	\$ 733.26
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	203	UNIDAD	CAPAS DE AGUA	5	1,580.00	\$ 7,900.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	184	UNIDAD	CASCO PLASTICO	4	251.58	\$ 1,006.32
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	173	UNIDAD	CEMENTO PVC	4	316.25	\$ 1,265.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	291	ROLLO	CINTA ANTIDESLISANTE	4	425.00	\$ 1,700.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	282	UNIDAD	CUBETA PLASTICA NEGRA / 4 GLS	2	90.00	\$ 180.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	198	UNIDAD	DISPENSADOR DE JABON	15	1,295.00	\$ 19,425.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	201	UNIDAD	DISPENSADOR DE PAPEL HIGIENICO	2	1,020.00	\$ 2,040.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	200	UNIDAD	DISPENSADOR DE PAPEL TOALLA	12	2,475.00	\$ 29,700.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	275	UNIDAD	DISPENSADOR P/AMBIENTADOR	6	756.00	\$ 4,536.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	194	UNIDAD	EXTENSION ELECTRICA DE 20 PIES	2	2,010.77	\$ 4,021.54
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	199	UNIDAD	HIDROLAVADORA ELECTRICA	1	18,461.54	\$ 18,461.54
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	189	UNIDAD	INTERRUPTOR ELECTRICO	4	146.14	\$ 584.56
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	211	UNIDAD	JUEGO DE EMBOQUILLADOR	1	7,670.00	\$ 7,670.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	206	UNIDAD	LLAVE AJUSTABLE	1	592.30	\$ 592.30
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	175	UNIDAD	LLAVE ANGULAR 3/8 X 1/2	3	357.94	\$ 1,073.82
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	176	UNIDAD	LLAVE ANGULAR 3/8 X 3/8	4	337.81	\$ 1,351.24
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	185	UNIDAD	LLAVE STILLISON 18	1	1,056.56	\$ 1,056.56
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	177	UNIDAD	MANGUERA FLEX INODORO	6	194.06	\$ 1,164.36
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	178	UNIDAD	MANGUERA FLEX LAVAMANOS	2	211.31	\$ 422.62
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	204	UNIDAD	MARTILLO	1	446.15	\$ 446.15
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	191	UNIDAD	PILA AA	16	48.00	\$ 768.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	190	UNIDAD	PILA AAA	16	48.00	\$ 768.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	188	UNIDAD	REFIGERANTE R22	5	8,201.00	\$ 41,005.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	182	UNIDAD	REGLETA ELECTRICA	4	1,645.93	\$ 6,583.72
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	180	UNIDAD	TAPA INODORO ENLARGADA	3	1,358.44	\$ 4,075.32
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	179	UNIDAD	TAPA INODORO REDONDA	1	1,214.68	\$ 1,214.68
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	174	UNIDAD	TAPE DE VINIL	3	596.55	\$ 1,789.65
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	195	UNIDAD	TOMA CORRIENTE	3	238.45	\$ 715.35
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	287	UNIDAD	TOPE DE PUERTA	5	128.00	\$ 640.00
01/03/2023 31/03/2023	01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023	192	UNIDAD	VARILLA DE PLATA	56	46.15	\$ 2,584.40
					469	Total RD\$	210,908.21

Preparado:

David Martinez  
Encargado División  
Servicios Generales

Revisado:

Carlos Castellanos  
Director Administrativo y Financiero

